

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10054/2024-25

Dated: 16.12.2024

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Rabina.

Sex: Female Age: 2 Years.

Father Name: Ravindra Kumar.

Address: House Number 148 Sector 8 Noida Uttar Pradesh (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 35% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 16/12/2024

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Rabina was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr. Ravindra Kumar on 16th December 2024. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while she was at home. Her mother had kept hot milk for her family, suddenly Baby Rabina came in contact with hot milk and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 35% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on back area, legs area, abdomen and genital area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 2 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	51,000.00	
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	52,000.00	
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	50,000.00	
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00	
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	51,000.00	
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	8,000.00	
Total (in numbers)	216,000.00	
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand Only	

4,000.00
4,000.00 Four Thousand Only
35
216,000.00
4,000.0
220,000.0
Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Onl
1010

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Rabina .



MWW.Rilesilor For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

श्नेवा मे श्रीमा अध्यत प्रिशन दील भी - 23 रेजे मन्ट साउध स्वरून पार्ट - २ 15-14cml -49 विषय - अधिक आहु। मता हेतु प्राथिना - पत्र मरोद्य २ गिरामा मिर्वयन थर है। मेरामाम श्री नह कुमार है अवहर - ४ माएड़ा का निवासी हैं भेरी केरी वानाम श्रीमार्डे, वर्ड २ वर्ष की ही ध्रम ध्रम मे २वेल २री भी, पार्म में ही हुद्य का लाती २ स्वा हुआ जिस्तरमें ठाकर लगाने २में लाती असती आरीर पर प्लर गाया वर खन गरे। डलज के लिए गाएडा के विनामक हांर-पीटल लेकर आमा दिनांक 16-12-24 थर अर्ती धराभागर पर उसमें इलाज के बिए २ त्याख्य २० छ। २ २५ ग्ये का श्वानी बताया गया तो यह श्वची अठाना मे अस्म भर्च है अतं अगप भी निवेदना है मेरों के दलाज के लिए अन्यामता 4510 J3 1 अपकी अतिक्पा होगी 374017121 रेटी करायाम - 2 बीजा २ विन्द्रं क्रमाञ 34 - 204 4di - alresi

## T-RAJAN

## MLCN0-3788

UHID- 18816



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

V.H. No. 1697 24-25

Room No. 202 Catagory





nit / Consultant DR · ASHOK KUMAR V
ate of Discharge
rovisional Diagnosis
eath Record filled by Dr.
FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY ate and Time of Delivery
nifted from Room No to
nifted from Room No to





## **EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT**

NAME DADY R	ARIMA AGE/SEX 24 16 DATE 16 DEC UHID 18816
Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other	Chief Complaints 930 AN
Allergy Past History	west home at Sec & to 10 mas
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB THER Tenstrual History	gan, broowaghs by fallher to
Current Medication	Superfixal scalds at LT
Vaccination Status	tra enviore ala eva ald
Examination Pulse Rate - 120/m	public area .
Resp Rate - 24/m pal Temp - 98:4°F	Du trae front and was given
Ht/Wt- 9kg 5802 94% - 5	Tope of c good. Cryston be hearly
TRIAGE CODE	Lung Sport 97:1- Lung Die entry billequal
P1 D RED	blue with few busters
La Renacita	She DENERA
Dietary Advise &	MBBS
Preventive Care	Adult & Mame & Sign Of Doctor

